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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОРБУНОВА Серафима САМ  V  2  2  0  3  0 0.167 -12 11 6

ЛАШКЕВИЧ Милана САМ  3  V  2  0  V  0 0.333 -9 13 4

ГОРБУНОВА Валентина САМ  V  3  1  0  2  0 0.167 -12 10 7

ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ  V  V  V  0  V  0 0.667 3 16 3

ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина САМ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 19 23 2

ГВОЗДЕВА Софья САМ  V  3  V  0  0  0 0.333 -10 11 5

КРЕСТИНА Марина САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БУРЦЕВА Ярослава САМ  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 10 16 2

ХРАМОНОШКИНА Варвара САМ  0  1  2  V  1 0.200 -9 8 4

КОСТРИКОВА Анна САМ  1  V  0  2  0 0.200 -10 7 5

ВИКАРЧУК Александра САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

МОСКОВЧЕНКО Елизавета САМ  0  1  V  0  0 0.200 -13 5 6

ЕРОФЕЕВА Анастасия САМ  1  V  V  2  V 0.600 6 15 3

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ  1  3  V  0  1 0.200 -7 9 5

ПЛОТНИКОВА Дана САМ  V  V  V  2  0 0.600 3 14 3

ШЕВНИНА Полина САМ  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 1 15 4

ГЛУЩЕНКО Алена САМ  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6

СТАРОВА Арина САМ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 18 1

СТРОКИНА Варвара САМ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 11 17 2

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КНЯЗЬКОВА Анастасия САМ  3  2  2  V  0  1 0.167 -11 12 6

ГРИБКОВА Устинья САМ  V  1  V  V  0  2 0.500 -2 15 3

ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ  V  V  V  3  0  0 0.500 -2 15 3

ЛОЩИНИНА Мария САМ  V  0  2  2  1  0 0.167 -13 9 7

УСАНОВА Вера САМ  3  2  V  V  0  0 0.333 -8 13 5

ЯНКИНА Станислава САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 24 1

КИМ Елизавета САМ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 13 20 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЯНКИНА Станислава САМ 1.000 23 24 квалифицирован

2 КРЕСТИНА Марина САМ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован

3 ВИКАРЧУК Александра САМ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован

4 ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина САМ 0.833 19 23 квалифицирован

5 КИМ Елизавета САМ 0.833 13 20 квалифицирован

6 СТАРОВА Арина САМ 0.800 11 18 квалифицирован

7 СТРОКИНА Варвара САМ 0.800 11 17 квалифицирован

8 БУРЦЕВА Ярослава САМ 0.800 10 16 квалифицирован

9 ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ 0.667 3 16 квалифицирован

10 ЕРОФЕЕВА Анастасия САМ 0.600 6 15 квалифицирован

11 ПЛОТНИКОВА Дана САМ 0.600 3 14 квалифицирован

12 ШЕВНИНА Полина САМ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован

13 ГРИБКОВА Устинья САМ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован

13 ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован

15 УСАНОВА Вера САМ 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован

16 ЛАШКЕВИЧ Милана САМ 0.333 -9 13 квалифицирован

17 ГВОЗДЕВА Софья САМ 0.333 -10 11 квалифицирован

18 НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ 0.200 -7 9 квалифицирован

19 ХРАМОНОШКИНА Варвара САМ 0.200 -9 8 квалифицирован

20 КОСТРИКОВА Анна САМ 0.200 -10 7 квалифицирован

21 МОСКОВЧЕНКО Елизавета САМ 0.200 -13 5 квалифицирован

22 КНЯЗЬКОВА Анастасия САМ 0.167 -11 12 квалифицирован

23 ГОРБУНОВА Серафима САМ 0.167 -12 11 квалифицирован

24 ГОРБУНОВА Валентина САМ 0.167 -12 10 квалифицирован

25 ЛОЩИНИНА Мария САМ 0.167 -13 9 квалифицирован

26 ГЛУЩЕНКО Алена САМ 0.000 -19 1 квалифицирован
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